
2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 TOWN OF WOODBRIDGE 2()25-26 2()25-26 2025-26 2025-26 FY26 

2023-24 Adopted Amended Projected FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026 BUDGET Depr BOS BOF Adopted BOFvs 

Actual Budget Budger Budge, Request Proposed Proposed Budget 25 But! 

700,412 716,528 736,528 751,003 1110-00 Board of Seleclmen 799,949 841,949 813,949 13.60% 

9,279 9,500 9,500 9,255 1120-00 Probate 9,500 9,500 9,500 0.00% 

246,994 256,940 260.559 256,940 1125-00 Town Clerk 258,360 257,866 257,866 0 36% 

58,592 92,549 128,008 93,500 1130-00 Registrar of Voters 82,152 82.152 82,152 -11 23% 

24,534 33,210 33,210 33,210 1135-00 Government Access TV 40,210 35,210 35,210 6.02% 

316,420 351,990 360.990 358,490 1140-00 General Administration 387,619 384,119 384,119 9 13% 

241,085 243,172 255,072 263,380 1145-00 Information Systems 284,033 284,033 284,033 16 80% 

257,450 264,423 264,423 264.443 1150-00 Finance 275,617 273,267 271,267 2.59% 

183,249 165,911 165,911 165,911 1155-00 Tax Collector 173,519 173,519 173,519 4.59% 

181,824 193,365 193,365 191,530 1160-00 Assessor 197,245 197,245 197,245 2 01% 

987 2,000 2,000 2,000 1165-00 Board of Assessment Appeals 2,150 2,150 2,150 7.50% 

41,439 360,666 328,961 365,351 1170-00 Board of Finance 365.956 365,956 352,956 -2 14% 

62,097 85,756 85,756 85,756 1180-00 Town Plan & Zoning 70,162 70,162 65,162 -24.01% 

1,840 2,650 2 650 2,650 1185-00 Zoning Board of Appeals 2,650 2.650 2,650 0 00% 

116,172 104,950 104 950 132,025 1190-00 The Center 131,000 131,000 131,000 24 82% 

18,355 16,292 16.292 19,292 1191-00 Commu111ty and Cullural Center 19,542 19,542 19,542 19 95% 

3,302,471 3,559,938 3,559.938 3,688 825 1210-00 Police Department 3,766,702 3,646,244 3,641,244 2.28% 

1,104,493 1,181,292 1.181.292 1,181,292 1230-00 Fire Department 1,404.011 1,314,411 1,308,911 10 80% 

319,801 324,075 324.075 324,775 1240-00 Emergency Medical Services 332.890 332,890 332,890 2.72% 

122,250 117,955 117 955 117,955 1250-00 Animal Control 119,708 119,708 119,708 1 49% 

104,762 134,518 134,518 122,929 1270-00 Bu1ld111g Official 125,976 125,976 125,976 -6.35% 

1,404,190 1,482.189 1.482.189 1,482,189 1310-00 Public Works 1,511.913 1,508,913 1,498,913 1.13% 

645,248 702,104 702,104 702,104 1350-00 Waste Management 733,668 729,668 729,668 3 93% 

455,078 512,094 512,094 512.094 1370-00 Building Maintenance 527.752 527,752 527,752 3 06% 

478,326 537,046 537 046 539_7g5 1410-00 Human Services 568,640 568,640 568,640 5.88% 

528,352 481,722 481,722 481,722 1510-00 Recreation 516,518 490,047 490,047 1.73% 

66,504 0 0 0 1515-00 Pool & Gym 0 0 0 0.00% 

279,539 294,693 294 693 294,693 1520-00 Parks Department 308,078 308.078 308.078 4 54%

8,502 8,350 8,350 8,550 1540-00 Darling House 8,750 8,750 8,750 4 79% 

839,893 888,479 888,479 888,479 1550-00 Library 911,597 911,597 911,597 2.60% 

3,067 3,300 3,300 3,300 1610-00 Conservation Comm1ss1on 3,300 3,300 3,300 0.00% 

0 3,450 3,450 2,850 1620-00 Economic Development 44,600 44,600 4,600 33.33% 

40,431 56,905 56.905 46,905 1630-00 Inland Wetland Commission 57,821 57,821 50,321 -11.57% 

5,013,963 5,130,000 5,140.805 4,983,805 1710-00 Benefits 5,366,000 5,266,000 5,244,000 2.22% 

2,077,488 1,619,957 1,619,957 1,619,957 1810-00 Debt Service 1.788,569 1,788,569 1,788,569 10.41% 

17,005,773 17,614,200 17.614,200 17,614,200 1910-00 WBOE 18,691,855 18,644,855 18,525,855 5.18% 

17,504 ,540 18,780,884 18,780,884 18,780,884 1920-00 Amity Regional 20,254,884 20,155,245 20,142,039 7.25% 

1,638,964 1,969,042 1,969,042 1,969,042 1950-00 Capital non-recurnng 3,538,922 1,957,580 1,682,580 -14.55% 

55,404,362 58,302.095 58,361,173 58,361,082 Tolals 63,681.818 61,640,964 61,095,758 4.79% 






